
$910,000 - 94-221 Pupukui Street, Waipahu
MLS® #202519394 

$910,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,000 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

WAIPAHU-LOWER, Waipahu, HI

Welcome to this charming home nestled in the
heart of Waipahu! Located in a
well-established neighborhood, this property
offers the perfect balance of comfort,
convenience, and island living. 3 bdrm, 1 full 2
hlf bth.

Step inside and discover a bright, inviting
interior with a functional layout perfect for both
everyday living and entertaining. The home
features modern kitchen upgrades / open
living and dining area / freshly painted
interiors, making it move-in ready for its next
owner. Outside, enjoy a generously sized yard
with endless potential â€“ perfect for
gatherings, gardening, or simply relaxing. The
property also includes 4 car garage, providing
both convenience and flexibility.

Prime Location Highlights:
Easy access to H-1 freeway for commuting
Close to Waipahu Shopping Plaza, schools,
parks, and dining
Nearby rail station for added convenience
Just minutes from Costco, Waikele Premium
Outlets, and more

This is a fantastic opportunity to own a home
in one of Central Oahuâ€™s most accessible
neighborhoods. Whether youâ€™re a first-time
buyer or an investor, 94-221 Pupukui St offers
great value and potential.

Donâ€™t miss out â€“ schedule your private



showing today!

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® # 202519394

Price $910,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 2

Square Footage 1,000

Acres 0.13

Year Built 1962

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 94-221 Pupukui Street

Area Waipahu

Subdivision WAIPAHU-LOWER

City Waipahu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96797

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Phone Available, Water
Available

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Carport, Driveway, Three or more Spaces

View None

Pool None

Interior

Stories Two



Additional Information

Days on Market 29

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Horita Realty LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 11th, 2025 at 7:04pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


